

BUREAU OF ADMINISTRATION - CONTRACT SECTION

Prop Est: 1725

HARTFORD  
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: N/A STATE PROJECT NO: 63-622/627/638  
 HARTFORD, SISSON AVE  
 REHABILITATION OF I-84 / SISSON AVENUE INTERCHANGE BRIDGES

SHEET : 1

Bid Opening Date: 09/16/2009  
 No. of Bidders: 06

CAMPUTARO RALPH & SON EX  
 CAVATING

MOHAWK NORTHEAST INC

ARBORIO CORP

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0201001	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	l.s.		7284 47	7284 47	20000 00	20000 00	200000 00	200000 00
0203001	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION								
	EARTH (COMPLETE)	c.y.	104	23 15	2407 60	150 00	15600 00	65 00	6760 00
0213011	GRANULAR FILL	c.y.	27	59 84	1615 68	250 00	6750 00	250 00	6750 00
0406171	HMA S0.5	ton	3	321 21	963 63	1500 00	4500 00	1000 00	3000 00
0406173	HMA S0.25	ton	2	397 86	795 72	1500 00	3000 00	1000 00	2000 00
0503030A	REMOVAL OF BRIDGE DECK CONCRETE	c.y.	3	2171 06	6513 18	15000 00	45000 00	25000 00	75000 00
0503884A	JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 3)	l.s.		421264 17	421264 17	50000 00	50000 00	400000 00	400000 00
0503887A	JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 1)	l.s.		384768 92	384768 92	50000 00	50000 00	400000 00	400000 00
0503888A	JACKING EXISTING SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 2)	l.s.		437852 92	437852 92	50000 00	50000 00	400000 00	400000 00
0504009A	RAILROAD PROTECTION	est.		250000 00	250000 00	250000 00	250000 00	250000 00	250000 00
0511007A	CLEAN BRIDGE DRAINAGE SYSTEM	l.f.	915	18 55	16973 25	10 00	9150 00	25 00	22875 00
0511204A	EXTEND EXISTING WEEPHOLES	ea.	33	304 63	10052 79	350 00	11550 00	1500 00	49500 00
0512018A	REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENT OF EXISTING BRIDGE DRAINAGE SYSTEM	l.f.	830	28 37	23547 10	200 00	166000 00	160 00	132800 00
0520035A	SILICONE EXPANSION JOINT SYSTEM	l.f.	42	306 67	12880 14	200 00	8400 00	350 00	14700 00
0520907A	REPLACE JOINT SEAL	l.f.	184	151 88	27945 92	25 00	4600 00	100 00	18400 00
0521003A	BEARING REPLACEMENT WITH ELASTOMERIC BEARING PADS	ea.	264	3425 04	904210 56	1500 00	396000 00	1500 00	396000 00
0601001	CLASS "A" CONCRETE	c.y.	12	929 67	11156 04	15000 00	180000 00	9000 00	108000 00
0601070A	CLASS "S" CONCRETE	c.y.	55	964 49	53046 95	26900 00	1479500 00	18000 00	990000 00
0601097A	VARIABLE DEPTH PATCH	c.f.	157	530 70	83319 90	400 00	62800 00	450 00	70650 00
0601107A	HIGH EARLY STRENGTH CONCRETE	c.y.	5	2740 94	13704 70	10000 00	50000 00	7000 00	35000 00
0601192A	SURFACE PATCH	s.f.	609	95 96	58439 64	220 00	133980 00	100 00	60900 00

BUREAU OF ADMINISTRATION - CONTRACT SECTION

Prop Est: 1725

HARTFORD  
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: N/A STATE PROJECT NO: 63-622/627/638  
 HARTFORD, SISSON AVE  
 REHABILITATION OF I-84 / SISSON AVENUE INTERCHANGE BRIDGES

SHEET : 2

Bid Opening Date: 09/16/2009  
 No. of Bidders: 06

CAMPUTARO RALPH & SON EX  
 CAVATING

MOHAWK NORTHEAST INC

ARBORIO CORP

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0601604A	ASPHALTIC PLUG EXPANSION JOINT SYSTEM	l.f.	1634	247 25	404006 50	80 00	130720 00	130 00	212420 00
0601954A	EPOXY INJECTION CRACK REPAIR	l.f.	1198	34 33	41127 34	80 00	95840 00	135 00	161730 00
0602001	DEFORMED STEEL BARS	lb.	1604	2 04	3272 16	5 00	8020 00	11 00	17644 00
0602910	DRILLING HOLES AND GROUTING DOWELS	ea.	552	45 89	25331 28	25 00	13800 00	40 00	22080 00
0603061	STRUCTURAL STEEL (SITE NO. 1)	l.s.		140585 51	140585 51	5000 00	5000 00	8000 00	8000 00
0603062	STRUCTURAL STEEL (SITE NO. 2)	l.s.		150096 93	150096 93	15000 00	15000 00	20000 00	20000 00
0603063	STRUCTURAL STEEL (SITE NO. 3)	l.s.		145857 85	145857 85	5000 00	5000 00	8000 00	8000 00
0603081A	STRUCTURAL STEEL REPAIRS (SITE NO. 1)	cwt.	20	1546 89	30937 80	7500 00	150000 00	5000 00	100000 00
0603082A	STRUCTURAL STEEL REPAIRS (SITE NO. 2)	cwt.	41	1351 75	55421 75	7500 00	307500 00	5000 00	205000 00
0603083A	STRUCTURAL STEEL REPAIRS (SITE NO. 3)	cwt.	15	1428 60	21429 00	3000 00	45000 00	5000 00	75000 00
0603148A	FIELD TOUCH-UP PAINTING (SITE NO. 1)	s.f.	22000	10 35	227700 00	22 00	484000 00	10 00	220000 00
0603149A	FIELD TOUCH-UP PAINTING (SITE NO. 2)	s.f.	15183	10 35	157144 05	22 00	334026 00	10 00	151830 00
0603150A	FIELD TOUCH-UP PAINTING (SITE NO. 3)	s.f.	36169	10 35	374349 15	13 50	488281 50	10 00	361690 00
0603253A	DISPOSAL OF LEAD DEBRIS	bb1	30	994 75	29842 50	100 00	3000 00	900 00	27000 00
0603255A	LOCALIZED PAINT REMOVAL	s.f.	2960	25 30	74888 00	120 00	355200 00	22 00	65120 00
0603444A	LEAD HEALTH PROTECTION PROGRAM (LHPP)	l.s.		59800 00	59800 00	50000 00	50000 00	52000 00	52000 00

Bid Opening Date: 09/16/2009 No. of Bidders: 06				CAMPUTARO RALPH & SON EX CAVATING				MOHAWK NORTHEAST INC				ARBORIO CORP			
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT				
0603564A	CLASS 1 CONTAINMENT AND COLLECTION OF SURFACE PREPARATION DEBRIS (SITE NO. 2)	l.s.		294975.00	294975.00	270000.00	270000.00	260000.00	260000.00						
0603925A	ABRASIVE BLAST CLEANING AND FIELD PAINTING OF STRUCTURE (SITE #2)	l.s.		196650.00	196650.00	260000.00	260000.00	180000.00	180000.00						
0703012	MODIFIED RIPRAP	c.y.	51	45.13	2301.63	350.00	17850.00	150.00	7650.00						
0707001A	MEMBRANE WATERPROOFING (WOVEN GLASS FABRIC)	s.y.	27	115.00	3105.00	80.00	2160.00	100.00	2700.00						
0822001	TEMPORARY PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER CURB	l.f.	220	44.21	9726.20	20.00	4400.00	50.00	11000.00						
0822002	RELOCATED TEMPORARY PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER CURB	l.f.	1100	12.14	13354.00	10.00	11000.00	10.00	11000.00						
0969001A	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE (TYPE A)	mo.	18	3218.15	57926.70	2000.00	36000.00	3000.00	54000.00						
0970006A	TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER)	est.		30000.00	30000.00	30000.00	30000.00	30000.00	30000.00						
0970007A	TRAFFICPERSON (UNIFORMED FLAGGER)	hr	501	50.60	25350.60	62.00	31062.00	50.00	25050.00						
0971001A	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	l.s.		241451.70	241451.70	200000.00	200000.00	370000.00	370000.00						
0975002A	MOBILIZATION	l.s.		453777.00	453777.00	700000.00	700000.00	730000.00	730000.00						
0976002	BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY	day	270	1.09	294.30	1.00	270.00	2.00	540.00						
0978002	TRAFFIC DRUM	ea.	300	91.43	27429.00	30.00	9000.00	100.00	30000.00						
0980001	CONSTRUCTION STAKING	l.s.		22701.00	22701.00	25000.00	25000.00	15001.00	15001.00						
0981100	42" TRAFFIC CONE	ea.	300	45.43	13629.00	20.00	6000.00	50.00	15000.00						

BUREAU OF ADMINISTRATION - CONTRACT SECTION

Prop Est: 1725

HARTFORD  
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: N/A STATE PROJECT NO: 63-622/627/638  
 HARTFORD, SISSON AVE  
 REHABILITATION OF I-84 / SISSON AVENUE INTERCHANGE BRIDGES

SHEET : 4

Bid Opening Date: 09/16/2009  
 No. of Bidders: 06

CAMPUTARO RALPH & SON EX MOHAWK NORTHEAST INC ARBORIO CORP  
 CAVATING

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1130000	HIGH MOUNTED INTERNALLY ILLU- MINATED FLASHING ARROW	day	270	79 87	21564 90	25 00	6750 00	35 00	9450 00
1212017	TEMPORARY PLASTIC LEGEND ARROWS AND MARKINGS	s. f.	453	10 93	4951 29	10 00	4530 00	10 00	4530 00
1220013A	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - BRIGHT FLUORESCENT SHEETING	s. f.	1014	14 59	14794 26	20 00	20280 00	45 00	45630 00
1806200A	TYPE D PORTABLE IMPACT AT- TENUATION SYSTEM (UNDER ITEM NO. 1806200 "TYPE D PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM" THE CONTRACTOR BASES HIS BID ON ONE OF THE FOLLOWING FURNISHING AND USE OF PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEMS OPPOSITE WHICH HE HAS SHOWN HIS UNIT PRICE AND AMOUNT) 1. FURNISHING AND USE OF TYPE D-1 PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM 2. FURNISHING AND USE OF TYPE D-2 PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION	hr	2160	78 91	170445 60	10 00	21600 00	110 00	237600 00
1807010	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 200 LB	ea.	2	327 75	655 50	300 00	600 00	500 00	1000 00
1807011	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 400 LB	ea.	1	327 75	327 75	300 00	300 00	500 00	500 00
1807012	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 700 LB	ea.	3	327 75	983 25	300 00	900 00	500 00	1500 00
1807013	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 1400 LB	ea.	4	339 25	1357 00	300 00	1200 00	500 00	2000 00

BUREAU OF ADMINISTRATION - CONTRACT SECTION

Prop Est: 1725

HARTFORD  
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO: N/A STATE PROJECT NO: 63-622/627/638  
 HARTFORD, SISSON AVE  
 REHABILITATION OF I-84 / SISSON AVENUE INTERCHANGE BRIDGES

SHEET : 5

Bid Opening Date: 09/16/2009  
 No. of Bidders: 06

CAMPUTARO RALPH & SON EX  
 CAVATING

MOHAWK NORTHEAST INC

ARBORIO CORP

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	CAMPUTARO RALPH & SON EX		MOHAWK NORTHEAST INC		ARBORIO CORP	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1807014	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 2100 LB	ea.	2	339.25	678.50	300.00	600.00	500.00	1000.00
1807101	RELOCATION OF TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A	ea.	5	1821.12	9105.60	500.00	2500.00	1000.00	5000.00
					6288067.88		7149219.50		7400000.00

